1
LINK AM
ERICAN CABLING
US-51XXSS-X-V1.3-260625
 © 2023 LINK CORP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
LAN (UTP) SYSTEM CAT 6 Small O.D Patch Cord, 28AWG, LSZH
Scope of Application

• Baseband, Broadband
• Digital and analog for data, video, and audio application
Order Information
Part number Description Color Package
US-5136SS-X CAT 6 Small O.D Patch Cord 0.15 M. X=4: Light Blue, 6: Black Pack
US-5139SS-X CAT 6 Small O.D Patch Cord 0.3 M. X=4: Light Blue, 6: Black Pack
US-5140SS-X CAT 6 Small O.D Patch Cord 0.5 M. X=4: Light Blue, 6: Black Pack
US-5141SS-X CAT 6 Small O.D Patch Cord 1 M.  X=4: Light Blue, 6: Black Pack
US-5142SS-X CAT 6 Small O.D Patch Cord 2 M.  X=4: Light Blue, 6: Black Pack
US-5143SS-X CAT 6 Small O.D Patch Cord 3 M.  X=4: Light Blue, 6: Black Pack
US-5145SS-X CAT 6 Small O.D Patch Cord 5 M.  X=4: Light Blue, 6: Black Pack
US-5150SS-X CAT 6 Small O.D Patch Cord 10 M.  X=4: Light Blue, 6: Black Pack
*Available other colors on request
Specifications subject to change without notice.